L6220EO
L6221EO
L6222EO
L6223EO
L6224EO
L6225EO
L6226EO
L6227EO
L6228EO
L6229EO
L6230EO

SYNERGY PANEL 700 BRT/SIL WETROOM CLEAR
SYNERGY PANEL 760 BRT/SIL WETROOM CLEAR
SYNERGY PANEL 800 BRT/SIL WETROOM CLEAR
SYNERGY PANEL 900 BRT/SIL WETROOM CLEAR
SYNERGY PANEL 1000 BRT/SIL WETROOM CLEAR
SYNERGY PANEL 1200 BRT/SIL WETROOM CLEAR
SYNERGY PANEL 1400 BRT/SIL WETROOM CLEAR
SYNERGY PANEL 1600 BRT/SIL WETROOM CLEAR
SYNERGY RTN PNL 300 BRT/SIL CLEAR
SYNERGY BRKT PK BRT/SIL STRAIGHT BRACING
SYNERGY WETROOM BRT/SIL ANGLE BRACKET

T9680EO
T9681EO
T9682EO
T9683EO
T9684EO
T9685EOQ
T9686EO
T9687EO
T9688EO
T9689EO
T9690EO

MAGNUM W 70 PARETE FISSA TRASP BRIGHT S
MAGNUM W 76 PARETE FISSA TRASP BRIGHT S
MAGNUM W 80 PARETE FISSA TRASP BRIGHT S
MAGNUM W 90 PARETE FISSA TRASP BRIGHT S
MAGNUM W 100 PARETE FISSA TRASP BRIGHT S
MAGNUM W 120 PARETE FISSA TRASP BRIGHT S
MAGNUM W 140 PARETE FISSA TRASP BRIGHT S
MAGNUM W 160 PARETE FISSA TRASP BRIGHT S
MAGNUM W 30 FISSET AGGIUN TRASP BRIGHT S
MAGNUM W BARRA SOST MURO DRITTA BRIGHT S
MAGNUM W BARRA SOST MURO OBLIQ BRIGHT S

SYNERGY UK Panel Instruction Number: 4846
SYNERGY UK Return Panel Instruction Number: 4850

MAGNUM Panel Instruction Number: 4897
MAGNUM Return Panel Instruction Number: 4898



shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Text Box
SYNERGY UK Panel Instruction Number: 4846
SYNERGY UK Return Panel Instruction Number: 4850

shori
Text Box
MAGNUM Panel Instruction Number: 4897
MAGNUM Return Panel Instruction Number: 4898


700, 760, 800, 900, 1000, 1200, 1400, 1600 PANEL PACKS

RETURN PANEL PACK

Ref. P1 P2 P3 P& Ref.
Front Ly 21 4 == = Return
Panel ! 1 Panal
Components | I\ Pack
Ref.
x3 X3 x3
Wall Fixing Bt |D
Pack
No. 8 x 36
Wall Flug Pan Head
Rel.
x1 *1 x1
Moulding
Pack s &/ md]
S | o
Now 8 x 10 GSK

Ref.

ANGLE BRACKET PACK

STRAIGHT BRACKET PACK

Er— =7 x1 x x1 x1 x1 S o=
=B RN 81O ||¥ L
Ref.
b x1
Wall Fixing A oy Wall Fixing ﬁﬁ e
i Wall P "f'-;ﬁ ﬁ [f—;:_] Fack No. & x 35
all Plug = Wall Plug Pan Haad
Ref. Description Spares Part No. Ref. Description Spares Part No.
P1 Wetroom Panel (new pack required) R1 Return Casting LVB96AA
P2  Wall Profile LV894EO R2 Return Corner Seal LV91767
P3  Cover Profile LV895EO R3 Return Casting 40mm Gasket LV89867
P4  Bottom Seal - 1538mm long LV90767 R4 Return Casting 32mm Gasket LV89767
P5  Bottom Aluminium - 1538mm long LV916EO R5 Retaining Screw LVv92467
(same as R9) (same as S4)
P6  Bottom Aluminium End Cap LV923EO R6 Return Panel Glass (new pack required)
(same as R10) R7 Screw Cover Cap LVB60AA
W1l Wall Plug (not available separately) (same as C5 & S5)
W2 No.8x35mm Pan Hd Screw LV86567 R8 Bottom Aluminium - 257mm long LV908EO
W3  Wall Moulding LVv918LJ R9 Bottom Seal - 1538mm long LV90767
W4 Adjuster Moulding LV919LJ (same as P5)
W5 No.8 Washer LV92067 R10 Bottom Aluminium End Cap LV923EO
W6 No0.8x12mm Pan Hd Screw LVv87467 (same as P6)
W7  M4x15mm Screw LV93367 S1 Glass Clamp Casting LVI925AA
M1 Top Cap Moulding LH LV921AA (same as C1)
M2 Top Cap Moulding RH LV922AA S2 Glass Clamp Gasket LV92667
M3 No.6 x 10mm CSK Screw LV87667 (same as C2)
Cl Glass Clamp Casting LV925AA S3  M5x5mm Point Grub Screw LV93267
(same as S1) (same as C3)
C2 Glass Clamp Gasket LV92667 S4 Retaining Screw LV92467
(same as S2) (same as C4 & R5)
C3 M5x5mm Point Grub Screw LV93267 S5 Screw Cover Cap LV860AA
(same as S3) (same as C5 & R7)
C4 Retaining Screw LVv92467 S6 _ Straight Bracket Aluminium LV928EO
(same as R5 & S4) S7 Bracket Wall Boss Casting LV930EO
C5 Screw Cover Cap LVB860AA (same as C9)
(same as R7 & S5) X  Glazing Seal 2M length LVv81367
C6 Corner Bracket Aluminium LV929EO (vertical seal holds panel into aluminium profile)
C7 Clamp Angle Casting LV927AA x  Wall Fixing Pack LV864LJ
C8 Bracket Wall Boss Angled Casting LV931AA contains:x3 W1, x3 W2, x3 W3, x5 W4, x5 W5, x5 W6
C9 Bracket Wall Boss Casting LV930EO X Moulding Pack LV899AA
(same as S7) contains:x1 M1, x1 M2, x1 M3, x2 (P6,R10)

X

Screw & Cap Pack for Castings

LVIO00AA

contains:x1 (C4,R5,54) & x1 (C5,R7,S5)


shori
Text Box
Ref.    Description                              Spares Part No.
 R1    Return Casting                                 LV896AA
 R2    Return Corner Seal                          LV91767
 R3    Return Casting 40mm Gasket          LV89867
 R4    Return Casting 32mm Gasket          LV89767
 R5    Retaining Screw                               LV92467
          (same as S4)
 R6    Return Panel Glass        (new pack required)
 R7    Screw Cover Cap                             LV860AA
          (same as C5 & S5)
 R8    Bottom Aluminium - 257mm long     LV908EO
 R9    Bottom Seal - 1538mm long             LV90767
          (same as P5)
 R10  Bottom Aluminium End Cap             LV923EO
          (same as P6)
 S1    Glass Clamp Casting                       LV925AA
          (same as C1)
 S2    Glass Clamp Gasket                        LV92667
          (same as C2)
 S3    M5x5mm Point Grub Screw             LV93267
          (same as C3)
 S4    Retaining Screw                               LV92467
          (same as C4 & R5)
 S5    Screw Cover Cap                             LV860AA
          (same as C5 & R7)
 S6    Straight Bracket Aluminium              LV928EO
 S7    Bracket Wall Boss Casting               LV930EO
          (same as C9)
   x     Glazing Seal 2M length                    LV81367           
    (vertical seal holds panel into aluminium profile)
   x     Wall Fixing Pack                               LV864LJ
   contains:x3 W1, x3 W2, x3 W3, x5 W4, x5 W5, x5 W6
   x     Moulding Pack                                  LV899AA
   contains:x1 M1, x1 M2, x1 M3, x2 (P6,R10)
   x     Screw & Cap Pack for Castings       LV900AA
   contains:x1 (C4,R5,S4) & x1 (C5,R7,S5)
 

shori
Text Box
Ref.    Description                              Spares Part No.
 P1     Wetroom Panel             (new pack required)
 P2     Wall Profile                                      LV894EO
 P3     Cover Profile                                    LV895EO
 P4     Bottom Seal - 1538mm long            LV90767
 P5     Bottom Aluminium - 1538mm long  LV916EO
          (same as R9)
 P6     Bottom Aluminium End Cap            LV923EO
          (same as R10)
 W1    Wall Plug             (not available separately)
 W2    No.8x35mm Pan Hd Screw             LV86567
 W3    Wall Moulding                                  LV918LJ
 W4    Adjuster Moulding                           LV919LJ
 W5    No.8 Washer                                   LV92067
 W6    No.8x12mm Pan Hd Screw             LV87467
 W7    M4x15mm Screw                             LV93367
 M1    Top Cap Moulding LH                      LV921AA
 M2    Top Cap Moulding RH                     LV922AA
 M3    No.6 x 10mm CSK Screw                LV87667
 C1    Glass Clamp Casting                       LV925AA
          (same as S1)
 C2    Glass Clamp Gasket                        LV92667
          (same as S2)
 C3    M5x5mm Point Grub Screw             LV93267
          (same as S3)
 C4    Retaining Screw                               LV92467
          (same as R5 & S4)
 C5    Screw Cover Cap                             LV860AA
          (same as R7 & S5)
 C6    Corner Bracket Aluminium               LV929EO
 C7    Clamp Angle Casting                       LV927AA
 C8    Bracket Wall Boss Angled Casting  LV931AA
 C9    Bracket Wall Boss Casting               LV930EO
          (same as S7)
 

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Stamp


700, 760, 800, 900, 1000, 1200, 1400, 1600 SACHETS PANNEAUX

Retf.

Composants
du panneau
avant

SACHET PANNEAU DE RETOUR 300

Sachet
panneau
de retour

Reéf.

Sachet
fixations
murales

x3

<TTROCCTE 9

Téte cylindrique
n*8x35

x5

R&f.
~ X1 P x1 x1
Sachet 4 .
moulures m M T::f::é].
SACHET SUPPORT COUDE SACHET SUPPORT DROIT
Réf. Réf.
Sachet Sachet [:_]ﬂ x > S
panneau support [ 5‘ﬂ —=
de retour droit . =
—t - ~
Réf, Réf.
Sachet 1 ""U'”’*”“"i"l]); - w‘% . A ~ “ /*——ﬂ Sachet — x1
Ir:::;l:: Téte cylindrique @‘WI Q‘_;;-} ;Z’ci_lﬂ [J:’::j:[ﬁ f:::;?:: Twmm
Chevile n'Ex38 | VisMéxi5 — — — Chevile e“’n‘f"g"ﬂg““"
Ref. Description Spares Part No. Ref. Description Spares Part No.
P1 Wetroom Panel (new pack required) R1 Return Casting LVB96AA
P2  Wall Profile LV894EO R2 Return Corner Seal LV91767
P3  Cover Profile LV895EO R3 Return Casting 40mm Gasket LV89867
P4  Bottom Seal - 1538mm long LV90767 R4 Return Casting 32mm Gasket LV89767
P5  Bottom Aluminium - 1538mm long LV916EO R5 Retaining Screw LVv92467
(same as R9) (same as S4)
P6  Bottom Aluminium End Cap LV923EO R6 Return Panel Glass (new pack required)
(same as R10) R7 Screw Cover Cap LVB60AA
W1 Cheville (not available separately) (same as C5 & S5)
W2 Tete cylindrique n°8x35mm LV86567 R8 Bottom Aluminium - 257mm long LV908EO
W3  Wall Moulding LVv918LJ R9 Bottom Seal - 1538mm long LV90767
W4 Adjuster Moulding LV919LJ (same as P5)
W5 No.8 Washer LV92067 R10 Bottom Aluminium End Cap LV923EO
W6 No.8x12mm Pan Hd Screw LVv87467 (same as P6)
W7 Vis M4x15 LV93367 S1 Glass Clamp Casting LV925AA
M1 Top Cap Moulding LH LV921AA (same as C1)
M2 Top Cap Moulding RH LV922AA S2 Glass Clamp Gasket LV92667
M3 Tete fraisee n° 6 x 10 LVv87667 (same as C2)
Cl Glass Clamp Casting LV925AA S3  M5x5mm Point Grub Screw LV93267
(same as S1) (same as C3)
C2 Glass Clamp Gasket LV92667 S4 Retaining Screw LV92467
(same as S2) (same as C4 & R5)
C3 M5x5mm Point Grub Screw LV93267 S5 Screw Cover Cap LV860AA
(same as S3) (same as C5 & R7)
C4 Retaining Screw LV92467 S6 Straight Bracket Aluminium LV928EO
(same as R5 & S4) S7 Bracket Wall Boss Casting LV930EO
C5 Screw Cover Cap LVB60AA (same as C9)
(same as R7 & Sb) x  Glazing Seal 2M length LV81367
C6 Corner Bracket Aluminium LV929EO (vertical seal holds panel into aluminium profile)
C7 Clamp Angle Casting LV927AA X  Wall Fixing Pack LVv864LJ
C8 Bracket Wall Boss Angled Casting LV931AA contains:x3 W1, x3 W2, x3 W3, x5 W4, x5 W5, x5 W6
C9 Bracket Wall Boss Casting LV930EO X  Moulding Pack LVB99AA

(same as S7)

contains:x1 M1, x1 M2, x1 M3, x2 (P6,R10)

X

Screw & Cap Pack for Castings

LVIO00AA

contains:x1 (C4,R5,54) & x1 (C5,R7,S5)


shori
Text Box
Ref.    Description                              Spares Part No.
 R1    Return Casting                                 LV896AA
 R2    Return Corner Seal                          LV91767
 R3    Return Casting 40mm Gasket          LV89867
 R4    Return Casting 32mm Gasket          LV89767
 R5    Retaining Screw                               LV92467
          (same as S4)
 R6    Return Panel Glass        (new pack required)
 R7    Screw Cover Cap                             LV860AA
          (same as C5 & S5)
 R8    Bottom Aluminium - 257mm long     LV908EO
 R9    Bottom Seal - 1538mm long             LV90767
          (same as P5)
 R10  Bottom Aluminium End Cap             LV923EO
          (same as P6)
 S1    Glass Clamp Casting                       LV925AA
          (same as C1)
 S2    Glass Clamp Gasket                        LV92667
          (same as C2)
 S3    M5x5mm Point Grub Screw             LV93267
          (same as C3)
 S4    Retaining Screw                               LV92467
          (same as C4 & R5)
 S5    Screw Cover Cap                             LV860AA
          (same as C5 & R7)
 S6    Straight Bracket Aluminium              LV928EO
 S7    Bracket Wall Boss Casting               LV930EO
          (same as C9)
   x     Glazing Seal 2M length                    LV81367           
    (vertical seal holds panel into aluminium profile)
   x     Wall Fixing Pack                               LV864LJ
   contains:x3 W1, x3 W2, x3 W3, x5 W4, x5 W5, x5 W6
   x     Moulding Pack                                  LV899AA
   contains:x1 M1, x1 M2, x1 M3, x2 (P6,R10)
   x     Screw & Cap Pack for Castings       LV900AA
   contains:x1 (C4,R5,S4) & x1 (C5,R7,S5)
 

shori
Text Box
Ref.    Description                              Spares Part No.
 P1     Wetroom Panel             (new pack required)
 P2     Wall Profile                                      LV894EO
 P3     Cover Profile                                    LV895EO
 P4     Bottom Seal - 1538mm long            LV90767
 P5     Bottom Aluminium - 1538mm long  LV916EO
          (same as R9)
 P6     Bottom Aluminium End Cap            LV923EO
          (same as R10)
 W1    Cheville                  (not available separately)
 W2    Tete cylindrique no 8x35mm             LV86567
 W3    Wall Moulding                                  LV918LJ
 W4    Adjuster Moulding                           LV919LJ
 W5    No.8 Washer                                   LV92067
 W6    No.8x12mm Pan Hd Screw             LV87467
 W7    Vis M4x15                                       LV93367
 M1    Top Cap Moulding LH                      LV921AA
 M2    Top Cap Moulding RH                     LV922AA
 M3    Tete fraisee no 6 x 10                      LV87667
 C1    Glass Clamp Casting                       LV925AA
          (same as S1)
 C2    Glass Clamp Gasket                        LV92667
          (same as S2)
 C3    M5x5mm Point Grub Screw             LV93267
          (same as S3)
 C4    Retaining Screw                               LV92467
          (same as R5 & S4)
 C5    Screw Cover Cap                             LV860AA
          (same as R7 & S5)
 C6    Corner Bracket Aluminium               LV929EO
 C7    Clamp Angle Casting                       LV927AA
 C8    Bracket Wall Boss Angled Casting  LV931AA
 C9    Bracket Wall Boss Casting               LV930EO
          (same as S7)
 

shori
Stamp

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp


Ref.

Elementos

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5

700, 760, 800, 900, 1000, 1200, 1400, 1600 CONJUNTOS DE PANELES

300 CONJUNTO DE PANEL DE RETORNO

Conjunto

x1 x1
del panel ﬂ\\m e panel ﬁ ﬁ =
frontal de retorno P
Ref.
%3 x3
oo -
BRUSRS Clavija de pared [;ar;:;p%;a
Ref.
Conjunto »"‘\\ - m:]
de molduras @ =
\% o N°6x10 OSK
CONJUNTO DE SOPORTE RECTO
Ref. :
Conjunto L Conjunto N e
de panel — e de soporte
de retormo ";ﬁ @ E,,:] :;: = recto [‘ﬂ Qﬂ
Ref. Ref.
X1 X1 xl x1 x1
ot i | £ B3 ek il i
Claviiade pared | cabeza plana | Tomillo M4 x 15 — | — &= Clavija depared | cabeza plana
Ref. Description Spares Part No. Ref. Description Spares Part No.
P1 Wetroom Panel (new pack required) R1 Return Casting LVB96AA
P2  Wall Profile LV894EO R2 Return Corner Seal LV91767
P3  Cover Profile LV895EO R3 Return Casting 40mm Gasket LV89867
P4  Bottom Seal - 1538mm long LV90767 R4 Return Casting 32mm Gasket LV89767
P5  Bottom Aluminium - 1538mm long LV916EO R5 Retaining Screw LVv92467
(same as R9) (same as S4)
P6  Bottom Aluminium End Cap LV923EO R6 Return Panel Glass (new pack required)
(same as R10) R7 Screw Cover Cap LVB60AA
W1 Clavijade pared (not available separately) (same as C5 & S5)
W2 No.8x35 cadeza plana LV86567 R8 Bottom Aluminium - 257mm long  LV908EO
W3  Wall Moulding LVv918LJ R9 Bottom Seal - 1538mm long LV90767
W4 Adjuster Moulding LV919LJ (same as P5)
W5 No.8 Washer LV92067 R10 Bottom Aluminium End Cap LV923EO
W6 No0.8x12mm Pan Hd Screw LVv87467 (same as P6)
W7  Tornillo M4x15 LV93367 S1 Glass Clamp Casting LVI925AA
M1 Top Cap Moulding LH LV921AA (same as C1)
M2 Top Cap Moulding RH LV922AA S2 Glass Clamp Gasket LV92667
M3 No.6 x 10mm CSK LV87667 (same as C2)
Cl Glass Clamp Casting LV925AA S3  M5x5mm Point Grub Screw LV93267
(same as S1) (same as C3)
C2 Glass Clamp Gasket LV92667 S4 Retaining Screw LV92467
(same as S2) (same as C4 & R5)
C3 M5x5mm Point Grub Screw LV93267 S5 Screw Cover Cap LV860AA
(same as S3) (same as C5 & R7)
C4 Retaining Screw LVv92467 S6 _ Straight Bracket Aluminium LV928EO
(same as R5 & S4) S7 Bracket Wall Boss Casting LV930EO
C5 Screw Cover Cap LVB860AA (same as C9)
(same as R7 & Sb) X  Glazing Seal 2M length LVv81367
C6 Corner Bracket Aluminium LV929EO (vertical seal holds panel into aluminium profile)
C7 Clamp Angle Casting LV927AA x  Wall Fixing Pack LV864LJ
C8 Bracket Wall Boss Angled Casting LV931AA contains:x3 W1, x3 W2, x3 W3, x5 W4, x5 W5, x5 W6
C9 Bracket Wall Boss Casting LV930EO X Moulding Pack LV899AA

(same as S7)

contains:x1 M1, x1 M2, x1 M3, x2 (P6,R10)

X  Screw & Cap Pack for Castings LV900AA
contains:x1 (C4,R5,54) & x1 (C5,R7,S5)


shori
Text Box
Ref.    Description                              Spares Part No.
 R1    Return Casting                                 LV896AA
 R2    Return Corner Seal                          LV91767
 R3    Return Casting 40mm Gasket          LV89867
 R4    Return Casting 32mm Gasket          LV89767
 R5    Retaining Screw                               LV92467
          (same as S4)
 R6    Return Panel Glass        (new pack required)
 R7    Screw Cover Cap                             LV860AA
          (same as C5 & S5)
 R8    Bottom Aluminium - 257mm long     LV908EO
 R9    Bottom Seal - 1538mm long             LV90767
          (same as P5)
 R10  Bottom Aluminium End Cap             LV923EO
          (same as P6)
 S1    Glass Clamp Casting                       LV925AA
          (same as C1)
 S2    Glass Clamp Gasket                        LV92667
          (same as C2)
 S3    M5x5mm Point Grub Screw             LV93267
          (same as C3)
 S4    Retaining Screw                               LV92467
          (same as C4 & R5)
 S5    Screw Cover Cap                             LV860AA
          (same as C5 & R7)
 S6    Straight Bracket Aluminium              LV928EO
 S7    Bracket Wall Boss Casting               LV930EO
          (same as C9)
   x     Glazing Seal 2M length                    LV81367           
    (vertical seal holds panel into aluminium profile)
   x     Wall Fixing Pack                               LV864LJ
   contains:x3 W1, x3 W2, x3 W3, x5 W4, x5 W5, x5 W6
   x     Moulding Pack                                  LV899AA
   contains:x1 M1, x1 M2, x1 M3, x2 (P6,R10)
   x     Screw & Cap Pack for Castings       LV900AA
   contains:x1 (C4,R5,S4) & x1 (C5,R7,S5)
 

shori
Text Box
Ref.    Description                              Spares Part No.
 P1     Wetroom Panel             (new pack required)
 P2     Wall Profile                                      LV894EO
 P3     Cover Profile                                    LV895EO
 P4     Bottom Seal - 1538mm long            LV90767
 P5     Bottom Aluminium - 1538mm long  LV916EO
          (same as R9)
 P6     Bottom Aluminium End Cap            LV923EO
          (same as R10)
 W1    Clavija de pared     (not available separately)
 W2    No.8x35 cadeza plana                    LV86567
 W3    Wall Moulding                                  LV918LJ
 W4    Adjuster Moulding                           LV919LJ
 W5    No.8 Washer                                   LV92067
 W6    No.8x12mm Pan Hd Screw             LV87467
 W7    Tornillo M4x15                                 LV93367
 M1    Top Cap Moulding LH                      LV921AA
 M2    Top Cap Moulding RH                     LV922AA
 M3    No.6 x 10mm CSK                           LV87667
 C1    Glass Clamp Casting                       LV925AA
          (same as S1)
 C2    Glass Clamp Gasket                        LV92667
          (same as S2)
 C3    M5x5mm Point Grub Screw             LV93267
          (same as S3)
 C4    Retaining Screw                               LV92467
          (same as R5 & S4)
 C5    Screw Cover Cap                             LV860AA
          (same as R7 & S5)
 C6    Corner Bracket Aluminium               LV929EO
 C7    Clamp Angle Casting                       LV927AA
 C8    Bracket Wall Boss Angled Casting  LV931AA
 C9    Bracket Wall Boss Casting               LV930EO
          (same as S7)
 

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp


700, 760, 800, 900, 1000, 1200, 1400, 1600 BALENI- PANEL

C. dilu P1 P2 P3 P4 P5

SouRhstic x1 x1 x1 x1 x1

u ¥

predni %
panel ‘ ‘\HE::‘“]

300 BALENi— KRATKY KRYCi PANEL

C. dilu

x3 x3 x3 x4 x4
Baleni— ——T -
upeviiovaci GMMB E FI [

komponenty ) Sroub —kuzelovd
Hmozdinka. | hlava &, Bx35

C. dilu

Baleni—

vrchni $ ’/ AT

krytky e | PRy Zapustny Sroub

& 6x10

C. dilu

Baleni— == x1 = o
kratky @ @
kryci

panel __§ - —

BALENi — ROVNA UPEVNOVACI KONZOLA

C. dilu

baleni — = X
rovné
upeviovaci
konzola 5

x1 x1

E
O

C. dilu

Baleni —

upevriovaci Cﬁﬁ T %@} @_‘_ -

komponenty L Sroub—kuzelova | Y = =j)? __°
Hmozdinka | hlava &, 8x35 Sroub M4x15

C. dilu

x1 x1

Baleni — S
upeviovaci Qﬁ? <) ﬁ:‘
komponenty Sroub—kuzelova % E__—_::]

Hmozdinka hlava ¢, 8x35

Ref. Description

Spares Part No.

Ref. Description Spares Part No.

P1 Wetroom Panel (new pack required) R1 Return Casting LVB96AA
P2  Wall Profile LV894EO R2 Return Corner Seal LV91767
P3  Cover Profile LV895EO R3 Return Casting 40mm Gasket LV89867
P4  Bottom Seal - 1538mm long LV90767 R4 Return Casting 32mm Gasket LV89767
P5  Bottom Aluminium - 1538mm long LV916EO R5 Retaining Screw LVv92467

(same as R9)

(same as S4)

P6  Bottom Aluminium End Cap LV923EO
(same as R10)

R6 Return Panel Glass (new pack required)

W1l Wall Plug (not available separately)

R7 Screw Cover Cap LV860AA
(same as C5 & Sb)

W2 No.8x35mm Pan Hd Screw LV86567 R8 Bottom Aluminium - 257mm long LV908EO
W3  Wall Moulding LVv918LJ R9 Bottom Seal - 1538mm long LV90767
W4 Adjuster Moulding LV919LJ (same as P5)
W5 No.8 Washer LV92067 R10 Bottom Aluminium End Cap LV923EO
W6 No0.8x12mm Pan Hd Screw LVv87467 (same as P6)
W7  M4x15mm Screw LV93367 S1 Glass Clamp Casting LVI925AA
M1 Top Cap Moulding LH LV921AA (same as C1)
M2 Top Cap Moulding RH LV922AA S2 Glass Clamp Gasket LV92667
M3 No.6 x 10mm CSK Screw LV87667 (same as C2)
Cl Glass Clamp Casting LV925AA S3  M5x5mm Point Grub Screw LV93267
(same as S1) (same as C3)
C2 Glass Clamp Gasket LV92667 S4 Retaining Screw LV92467
(same as S2) (same as C4 & R5)
C3 M5x5mm Point Grub Screw LV93267 S5 Screw Cover Cap LV860AA
(same as S3) (same as C5 & R7)
C4 Retaining Screw LVv92467 S6 _ Straight Bracket Aluminium LV928EO
(same as R5 & S4) S7 Bracket Wall Boss Casting LV930EO
C5 Screw Cover Cap LVB860AA (same as C9)
(same as R7 & S5) X  Glazing Seal 2M length LVv81367
C6 Corner Bracket Aluminium LV929EO (vertical seal holds panel into aluminium profile)
C7 Clamp Angle Casting LV927AA x  Wall Fixing Pack LV864LJ
C8 Bracket Wall Boss Angled Casting LV931AA contains:x3 W1, x3 W2, x3 W3, x5 W4, x5 W5, x5 W6
C9 Bracket Wall Boss Casting LV930EO X Moulding Pack LV899AA

(same as S7)

contains:x1 M1, x1 M2, x1 M3, x2 (P6,R10)

X  Screw & Cap Pack for Castings LV900AA
contains:x1 (C4,R5,54) & x1 (C5,R7,S5)


shori
Text Box
Ref.    Description                              Spares Part No.
 R1    Return Casting                                 LV896AA
 R2    Return Corner Seal                          LV91767
 R3    Return Casting 40mm Gasket          LV89867
 R4    Return Casting 32mm Gasket          LV89767
 R5    Retaining Screw                               LV92467
          (same as S4)
 R6    Return Panel Glass        (new pack required)
 R7    Screw Cover Cap                             LV860AA
          (same as C5 & S5)
 R8    Bottom Aluminium - 257mm long     LV908EO
 R9    Bottom Seal - 1538mm long             LV90767
          (same as P5)
 R10  Bottom Aluminium End Cap             LV923EO
          (same as P6)
 S1    Glass Clamp Casting                       LV925AA
          (same as C1)
 S2    Glass Clamp Gasket                        LV92667
          (same as C2)
 S3    M5x5mm Point Grub Screw             LV93267
          (same as C3)
 S4    Retaining Screw                               LV92467
          (same as C4 & R5)
 S5    Screw Cover Cap                             LV860AA
          (same as C5 & R7)
 S6    Straight Bracket Aluminium              LV928EO
 S7    Bracket Wall Boss Casting               LV930EO
          (same as C9)
   x     Glazing Seal 2M length                    LV81367           
    (vertical seal holds panel into aluminium profile)
   x     Wall Fixing Pack                               LV864LJ
   contains:x3 W1, x3 W2, x3 W3, x5 W4, x5 W5, x5 W6
   x     Moulding Pack                                  LV899AA
   contains:x1 M1, x1 M2, x1 M3, x2 (P6,R10)
   x     Screw & Cap Pack for Castings       LV900AA
   contains:x1 (C4,R5,S4) & x1 (C5,R7,S5)
 

shori
Text Box
Ref.    Description                              Spares Part No.
 P1     Wetroom Panel             (new pack required)
 P2     Wall Profile                                      LV894EO
 P3     Cover Profile                                    LV895EO
 P4     Bottom Seal - 1538mm long            LV90767
 P5     Bottom Aluminium - 1538mm long  LV916EO
          (same as R9)
 P6     Bottom Aluminium End Cap            LV923EO
          (same as R10)
 W1    Wall Plug             (not available separately)
 W2    No.8x35mm Pan Hd Screw             LV86567
 W3    Wall Moulding                                  LV918LJ
 W4    Adjuster Moulding                           LV919LJ
 W5    No.8 Washer                                   LV92067
 W6    No.8x12mm Pan Hd Screw             LV87467
 W7    M4x15mm Screw                             LV93367
 M1    Top Cap Moulding LH                      LV921AA
 M2    Top Cap Moulding RH                     LV922AA
 M3    No.6 x 10mm CSK Screw                LV87667
 C1    Glass Clamp Casting                       LV925AA
          (same as S1)
 C2    Glass Clamp Gasket                        LV92667
          (same as S2)
 C3    M5x5mm Point Grub Screw             LV93267
          (same as S3)
 C4    Retaining Screw                               LV92467
          (same as R5 & S4)
 C5    Screw Cover Cap                             LV860AA
          (same as R7 & S5)
 C6    Corner Bracket Aluminium               LV929EO
 C7    Clamp Angle Casting                       LV927AA
 C8    Bracket Wall Boss Angled Casting  LV931AA
 C9    Bracket Wall Boss Casting               LV930EO
          (same as S7)
 

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp


Kwd. avad.

EEapTiuaTa
panel
vTolg

700, 760, 800, 900, 1000, 1200, 1400, 1600 ZYZKEYAZIEZ PANEL NTOYZ

ZYZKEYAZ'IA PANEL 30CM yia «yGpigpa»

Zuokeuaola
pane| 30cm

Kwd. avad.

Euokeuaoia

EEARTHHATLY
oreplwong

Ap. Bx35

oTov Tolxo

= X3
2

ETpion MAOTIAG KEQEANG

Kwd, avad,

Iuoreuaoia
eEOpTHATMY
Blapdpowang

x1 x1 x1

S| |

Ap, 6 X 10 CSK

ZYZKEYAZIA TONIAKOY BPAXIONA ZTHPIZHZ

ZYZKEYAZIA KAQGETOY BPAXIONA ZTHPIZHZ

Ref. Kws. avad.
ZugKsuaola
o e
Pack FmpiEno
Kwd. avadp. Kuwd, avag,
Euokeuaaia Tuokeuaald
eEapTpaTLY eEapmudTwv
mcpéwgﬂc ote pémqnq
aTov Tolyo ooV Tolo
Ref. Description Spares Part No. Ref. Description Spares Part No.
P1 Wetroom Panel (new pack required) R1 Return Casting LVB96AA
P2  Wall Profile LV894EO R2 Return Corner Seal LV91767
P3  Cover Profile LV895EO R3 Return Casting 40mm Gasket LV89867
P4  Bottom Seal - 1538mm long LV90767 R4 Return Casting 32mm Gasket LV89767
P5  Bottom Aluminium - 1538mm long LV916EO R5 Retaining Screw LVv92467
(same as R9) (same as S4)
P6  Bottom Aluminium End Cap LV923EO R6 Return Panel Glass (new pack required)
(same as R10) R7 Screw Cover Cap LVB60AA
W1l Wall Plug (not available separately) (same as C5 & S5)
W2 No.8x35mm Pan Hd Screw LV86567 R8 Bottom Aluminium - 257mm long LV908EO
W3  Wall Moulding LVv918LJ R9 Bottom Seal - 1538mm long LV90767
W4 Adjuster Moulding LV919LJ (same as P5)
W5 No.8 Washer LV92067 R10 Bottom Aluminium End Cap LV923EO
W6 No0.8x12mm Pan Hd Screw LVv87467 (same as P6)
W7  M4x15mm Screw LV93367 S1 Glass Clamp Casting LVI925AA
M1 Top Cap Moulding LH LV921AA (same as C1)
M2 Top Cap Moulding RH LV922AA S2 Glass Clamp Gasket LV92667
M3 No.6 x 10mm CSK Screw LV87667 (same as C2)
Cl Glass Clamp Casting LV925AA S3  M5x5mm Point Grub Screw LV93267
(same as S1) (same as C3)
C2 Glass Clamp Gasket LV92667 S4 Retaining Screw LV92467
(same as S2) (same as C4 & R5)
C3 M5x5mm Point Grub Screw LV93267 S5 Screw Cover Cap LV860AA
(same as S3) (same as C5 & R7)
C4 Retaining Screw LVv92467 S6 _ Straight Bracket Aluminium LV928EO
(same as R5 & S4) S7 Bracket Wall Boss Casting LV930EO
C5 Screw Cover Cap LVB860AA (same as C9)
(same as R7 & S5) X  Glazing Seal 2M length LVv81367
C6 Corner Bracket Aluminium LV929EO (vertical seal holds panel into aluminium profile)
C7 Clamp Angle Casting LV927AA x  Wall Fixing Pack LV864LJ
C8 Bracket Wall Boss Angled Casting LV931AA contains:x3 W1, x3 W2, x3 W3, x5 W4, x5 W5, x5 W6
C9 Bracket Wall Boss Casting LV930EO X Moulding Pack LV899AA
(same as S7) contains:x1 M1, x1 M2, x1 M3, x2 (P6,R10)

X

Screw & Cap Pack for Castings

LVIO00AA

contains:x1 (C4,R5,54) & x1 (C5,R7,S5)


shori
Text Box
Ref.    Description                              Spares Part No.
 R1    Return Casting                                 LV896AA
 R2    Return Corner Seal                          LV91767
 R3    Return Casting 40mm Gasket          LV89867
 R4    Return Casting 32mm Gasket          LV89767
 R5    Retaining Screw                               LV92467
          (same as S4)
 R6    Return Panel Glass        (new pack required)
 R7    Screw Cover Cap                             LV860AA
          (same as C5 & S5)
 R8    Bottom Aluminium - 257mm long     LV908EO
 R9    Bottom Seal - 1538mm long             LV90767
          (same as P5)
 R10  Bottom Aluminium End Cap             LV923EO
          (same as P6)
 S1    Glass Clamp Casting                       LV925AA
          (same as C1)
 S2    Glass Clamp Gasket                        LV92667
          (same as C2)
 S3    M5x5mm Point Grub Screw             LV93267
          (same as C3)
 S4    Retaining Screw                               LV92467
          (same as C4 & R5)
 S5    Screw Cover Cap                             LV860AA
          (same as C5 & R7)
 S6    Straight Bracket Aluminium              LV928EO
 S7    Bracket Wall Boss Casting               LV930EO
          (same as C9)
   x     Glazing Seal 2M length                    LV81367           
    (vertical seal holds panel into aluminium profile)
   x     Wall Fixing Pack                               LV864LJ
   contains:x3 W1, x3 W2, x3 W3, x5 W4, x5 W5, x5 W6
   x     Moulding Pack                                  LV899AA
   contains:x1 M1, x1 M2, x1 M3, x2 (P6,R10)
   x     Screw & Cap Pack for Castings       LV900AA
   contains:x1 (C4,R5,S4) & x1 (C5,R7,S5)
 

shori
Text Box
Ref.    Description                              Spares Part No.
 P1     Wetroom Panel             (new pack required)
 P2     Wall Profile                                      LV894EO
 P3     Cover Profile                                    LV895EO
 P4     Bottom Seal - 1538mm long            LV90767
 P5     Bottom Aluminium - 1538mm long  LV916EO
          (same as R9)
 P6     Bottom Aluminium End Cap            LV923EO
          (same as R10)
 W1    Wall Plug             (not available separately)
 W2    No.8x35mm Pan Hd Screw             LV86567
 W3    Wall Moulding                                  LV918LJ
 W4    Adjuster Moulding                           LV919LJ
 W5    No.8 Washer                                   LV92067
 W6    No.8x12mm Pan Hd Screw             LV87467
 W7    M4x15mm Screw                             LV93367
 M1    Top Cap Moulding LH                      LV921AA
 M2    Top Cap Moulding RH                     LV922AA
 M3    No.6 x 10mm CSK Screw                LV87667
 C1    Glass Clamp Casting                       LV925AA
          (same as S1)
 C2    Glass Clamp Gasket                        LV92667
          (same as S2)
 C3    M5x5mm Point Grub Screw             LV93267
          (same as S3)
 C4    Retaining Screw                               LV92467
          (same as R5 & S4)
 C5    Screw Cover Cap                             LV860AA
          (same as R7 & S5)
 C6    Corner Bracket Aluminium               LV929EO
 C7    Clamp Angle Casting                       LV927AA
 C8    Bracket Wall Boss Angled Casting  LV931AA
 C9    Bracket Wall Boss Casting               LV930EO
          (same as S7)
 

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Line

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp

shori
Stamp




